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Dates of Meetings
2017
Refreshments available from 7.00 p.m.

meeting commences at 7.30 p.m.
	Date of Meeting:
	Venue:


	Tuesday, 17th January 2017
	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre

(LTHHC) Hatton Hill Road, Litherland, L21 9JN



	Tuesday, 21st February 2017
	Clinical Education Centre, Southport & Formby DGH

Town Lane, Southport, PR8 6PN



	Tuesday, 21st March 2017  


	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre

	Tuesday, 18th April 2017

	Clinical Education Centre, Southport & Formby DGH

	Tuesday, 16th May 2017  


	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre

	Tuesday, 20th June 2017  


	Clinical Education Centre, Southport & Formby DGH

	Tuesday, 18th July 2017

	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre

	No meeting in August


	

	Tuesday, 19th September 2017  

 
	Clinical Education Centre, Southport & Formby DGH

	Tuesday, 17th October 2017   


	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre

	Tuesday, 21st November 2017  


	Clinical Education Centre, Southport & Formby DGH

	Tuesday, 12th December 2017  


	Blue/Green Room, Litherland Town Hall Health Centre


Note: Requests to have a matter discussed as an agenda item at an LMC Meeting should be made in writing to the Hon. Secretary, at seftonlmc@seftonlmc.co.uk, at least two weeks prior to the date of the meeting.
Mr Joe Chattin


Honorary Secretary


Sefton Local Medical Committee


12 Church Street


Southport


Merseyside


PR9 0QT





Tel/Fax: 01704 543055





E-mail: � HYPERLINK "mailto:seftonlmc@seftonlmc.co.uk" �seftonlmc@seftonlmc.co.uk� 


 








